

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28698/2011

ANNAPPA LAXMAN KAKATKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAKIRA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the next Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber
Court.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASST.REGISTRAR